
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednaaday, March 30, 1994

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian

River Red 23a 10.00 fr qual 8.00 27a
9.50- tome 7.50 32i7.50-9.50 moat-
ly 9.00-9.50 36( 7.00-9.00few 9.50fr qual
7.00 40a7.00-8.50 moady 8.00fr qual 6.50
48a 6.00-8.00 moldy 8.00 S6i 7.50 White
32a 6.00 —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY etna CA 95a 15.00 llSf 15.00
140 i 14.00-16.00fr qual 13.00-14.00 16Si
13.00- fr qual 13.00 200 i 13.00 fr
qual 12.00 —LIMBS: MARKET
SLIGHTLYLOWER 10lb etna MX Seed-
leaa Type 48a 8.00-10.00 54a 8.00-10.00
moatly 8.00 63a 8.00-10.00 moady
8.00- -MISC CITRUS: 1/2 etna CA
Blood Orange Ige 13.50 —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY etna CA Navel 40a
14.00 fr qual 9.50 48a 14.00fr qual 9.50
56a 13.00-14.00moady 13.00fr qual 9.50
72a 13.00-14.00moady 13.00fr qual 9.00
88a 13.00-13.50 fr qual 9.00 113a
11.50-12.00moady 12.00fr qual 8.50-9.00

moa 8.50 138 a 11.00 ff qual 8.50 4/5
buctni FL Valencia 64a fr ccnd S.OO-7.00
80a 850 ff cond 5.00-7.00 100« 8.00-8.50.
125 a 8.00-9.00 —TANGELOS: 1/2 buctni
CA Minneola 66a fr qual A cond
9.50- 90a 8.50-9.00 acme 10.50 120a
8.00 —TANGERINES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 4/S buctna/crta FL
Honey 80a 15.00 100 a 15.00 fr cond
9.00- 120 a 14.50fr cond 9.00-10.00
150 a 13.00-13.50 fr cond 8.00-9.00
TEMPLES: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctni FL S6a 11.00 80a 11.00 100 a 10.00
125 a 9.00.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET HIGHER flu 12 12S-gm cupa with lida
CL AIR med-lge 40.00-4100 GU AIR
med-lge 38.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
flu 12 6-oz flmwrpd cupa CL AIR Black-
berriea 30.00 —RASPBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER flu 12 1/2-pt bku flmwipd
CL AIR Red 22.00-24.00 Yellow 27.00

oz min fr qual 13,00 50 lb ctni 70s
18.00- few 21.00' 80s 18.00-1950

few 21.00 90s 13.00-13.00 mostly
14.00- few 11.00 100 s 9.00-1 *5O

mostly 10.50-11.00 120 s 10.006ozminfr
qual 7.00 Norkolah CD New Bnmswick
CDOne bid 10S-lb flmbgs non szA 7.50
50 lb ctns 70s 13.00 80s 13.00 90s IXOO
'loos 10.50 Prince Edward Island CDOne
50 lb ct Red MN/ND 12.00-13.00 moidy
12.00sz B 16.00-18.00Round White CD
New Bnmswick CDOne 50 lb ski 7.00 Ige
7.50 Prince Edward Island CDOne 50 lb
sks 7.00-7.25 mosdy 7.00 Ige 7.50-8.00
mosdy 8.00LI 50 lb sks 7.50NEW CROP
Round Red FL 50 lb cuts creamers 35.00
50 lb ski 24.00 fr qual IXOO sz B 28.00
Round WhiteFL 50 lb sks 28.00 fr qual &
oond 10.00 sz B 28.00.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Easter Flower Auction March 29 and 31
Sat. Hay and Strawat 9:00ajn. followed

by produce
Report Supplied by Auction

HANGING BASKETS: 3.00-9X5.
HYACINTHS; SINGLE BLOOM

1.00- TRIPLE 2.50-3.20.
MUMS: 1.10-4.60 POT.
VIOLETS: 1.10-3XO PLANT.
GERANIUMS; .75-2.00; MARTHA

WASHINGTON 3.00-350 POT.
MINI DAFFODILS .80-1.30 POT.
DAFFODILS: XOO-X7O POT.
HYDRANGEA: 4.00-7.25 POT.
LILLIES: WHITE AND ASSORTED

COLORS X2O-5.00 POT.
TULIPS: X7O-3.80 POT.
POCKETBOOK CALCEALARIA:

3.00- POT.
WHOLESALE SHRUBBERY AUC-

TION APRIL 5 AT 11 A.M.

Maryland Tobacco
_

Auction
Weekly Summary
Thunday, March 24, 1994

Report SpppHod By Auction
WEEK *l-1994: 2 SALE DAYS,

MARCH 8 AND 10,2,236.561NET LBS.
SOLD; $3,501,078.12 PAID; WEEK'S
AVG. 156.54 CWT. WEEK #l-1993: 3
SALE DAYS,>tARCH 16.17, AND 18,
2,673,154 NET LBS. SOLD;
$4,675,175.37 PAID; WEEK'S AVG.
174.89 CWT.

WEEK #2-1994: 4 SALE DAYS.
MARCH 14. 15, 16. 17. NET
LBS. SOLD; $5,752,072.94 PAID-
WEEK'S AVG. 153.28 CWT. WEEK
#2-1993:4 SALE DAYS,MARCH 22.23,
24, 25, 3,237,438 NET LBS. SOLD;
$5,485,518.55 PAID; WEEK'S AVG.
169.44 CWT.

WEEK #3-1994; 4 SALE DAYS,
MARCH 21, 22, 23. 24. 3,539,387 NET
LBS. SOLD; $5,332,189.50; WEEKS’
AVG. 149.80 CWT. WEEK #2-1993: 4
SALE DAYS, MARCH 29, 30, 31, AND
APRIL 1. 3,244,604 NET LBS. SOLD;
$5,548,878.67 PAID; WEEK'S AVG.
171.02.

Dewart Livestock
Dcwart, Pa.

Monday, March 21, 1994
Report Supplied by PDA

STEERS: 60.00-68.00.
HEIFERS; 56.0043.00.
GOOD COWS: 44.00-So.oa
CANNERS AND CUTTERS;

38.00-44.00.
BULLS: 54.00-59.00.
VEALS 90-190 LBS. 99.00-240.00,

7090 LBS. 5000-99.00.
HOGS: 36.0040.00.
SOWS: 32.0038.50.
FEEDER PIGS: 12.00-35.00 PER

HEAD.

Poultry & Hog Contracts Available
Hbdem>JigL

Stainless Steel
Hog Feeders

■ aflSMßifa=mhhhh=
This 2-stage facility features a 50’x215’ brooder building and a
50’x520’ growout building.

Heating Systems

&
Woven Wire
Flooring

BOSS
HOG

This Hog Finishing Facility features 2 Rooms of 1,000 head each

EXISTING PRODUCERS ARE EXPERIENCING THE FOLLOWING:
• EXCELLENT SUPPORT SERVICE BY CONTRACT COMPANY
• EXCELLENT HEALTH & DISEASE PROGRAM SUPPORT

CONTACT FARMER BOT AG...YOUR PROFESSIONAL COMPANY

■ PMSmBOYAGT
Swine Stabling

■ 4mm'*

AGRI-PLASTICS
Swine Feeding &

Confinement
Equipment

• CUSTOM DESIGN • NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PLANNING
• ASSISTANCE IN PLANNING YOUR FINANCING
• SERVICING BUILDING PERMITS & INFORMATION REQUIREMENTS

Hours:
M-F 7:00-5:00;
Sat. 7:30-11:30

Check Our
Warehouse

Prices

we j
SHIP M«NrtJart, i MM
ups - H

Ip S" FARMER BOY AG.||xju Poultry And inc.iM~~I Hog Needs 410 E. LINCOLN AVE. MYERSTOWN, PA 17067

■ET CALL TODAY 717-866-7565

GU AIR Yellow 24.00-26.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOWER
fllr 12 I-pt bku CA med-lge 8.00-10.00
moady 8.00-9.00 preferred labela 15.00
AIR med-lge 10.00 FL med fr qual
5.006.00m0ady 5.00 MX med-lge fr cond
8.509.00.

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctna/ciu HD 12a 15.00
15a 15.00 18a 15.00 MX 15a 14.0016.00
18a 12.0014.00 PN 12a 14.00 15a 15.00
18a 17.00 HONEYDEWSt MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 etna HD 4a 9.00 Si
10.00 6a 9.0010.00 few 12.00 8a 8.009a
7.00 —MISC MELONS; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET LOVER
etna per ctn HD Red Seedleaa 4a
32.0035.00 5a 320035.00 MX Sangria 3a
23.00-30.00 4a 20.00-26.00 moatly
20.0022.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
etna tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicioui
72a 21.00 80a 19.00 88a 18.5020.00 100a
18.50 113 a 1750125 a 1750 Golden Deli-
cioua 80a 26.00 88a 26.00100 a 2200113 a
19.00 125 a 16.0020.00 138 a 1550 U.S.

ExFcy Red Delicioui 125 a 13.00 Golden
Delidoua 125 a 16.00 WAFcy Red Deli-
cioui 56a 1200 64a 1200 72a 1200 80a
12.0013.00 moady 12.00 88a 12.00 100a
11.001200moady 12.00113 a 11.00125a
11.001200 Golden Delicioui 80a 19.00
88a 19.00100 a 18.00113 a 18.00 etna celpk
WA WAExFcy Golden Delicioui 96a
28.00 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna 2 lyr CA Hail 48a
32.0037.00 —BANANAS: 40 lb etna
IMPORT 1200 fr qual 10.001050 40 lb
etna bagged IMPORT 12.00 etna inatitu-
tional pk IMPORT 12.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
etna 1lyr CLBOAT Apple Peara Shinaeiki
20a 7508.00 FL CaramboU - Sur Frail
30a 35.00 10lb etna CA Cherimoya S-16a
32.00 —GRAPES: MARKET STEADY
18 lbluga bgd CL BOATRuby Red Seed-

leaa 14.00 18 lb luga wipd CL BOAT

Thompson Seedleu 10.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- few 14.00 Ige 14.50 mil
7.00- monly 1.00 Flame Seedleu
12.00- moidy 13.00RubyRad Seed-
leu 11.00-12.00 fr oond 9.00 1(6 14.00
Red Seedteu 13.00While Seedleii Type
12.00Bfeck Seedletf 11.00-12.00 fr cond
6.00- Red Globe 18,00 fr quel
13.00- —KIWIFRUTT; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 1lyr CA 33» 7.50
36i 7.Q0-8.00 39i 7.00 42i 7.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 1lyr GJU Tommy Atkini 9«
11.00 VZ Haden lOi 8.00-9.00 12<
8.00- 14i 8.00-9.00 ---

NECTARINES; lugi 2lyr tiypk CLBOAT
Regal Grand 44i 14.00—PAPAYA: 10 lb
ctns JM lOi 8.50 —PEACHES:- OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctni
wrpd OR U.S. One Boic 70i 21.00 80i
21.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70« 18.00'
80i 18.0090118.00IOOf 15.001I0« 14.00
13Si 11.00-12.00—PERSIMMONS; ctni
1 lyr CL BOAT Fuyu 18i 15.00

PINEAPPLES: NO SALES REPORTED
—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctni CR 17.00
PLUMS: ctni 2-lyr CL BOAT Angeleno
70 series 13.00 64s 14.00 Lany Anne SO
series 16.00-17.00-POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, Manreh 30, 1994

NA FVO3O PHI CROP Yellow MX 50
lb sks jbo 10.00-12.00mostly 10.00-11.00
Gratio TX SO lb tki jbo 9.00-11.00mostly
10.00 50-lb ctn preferred variety
17.00- White MX SO lb sks jbo
10.00- mostly-11.00 Red MX 25 lb

sks jbo 22.00-24.00 fr cond IS.OO med
20.00- fr cond 12.00BOAT Yellow
CL SO lb sks jbo 10.00-12.00 med
6.00- 45 lb cits jbo fr qual 7.00-8.00
med 6.00-7.00 —POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID 100lbsks 10
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